

Name of work - 1025 to Purmarvas oil.

CMR/5X-5C

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

Biraul

DIVISION

Kirathpur

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Printed at - Soni Printers, Chandralok Chowk, Muz.

No - 1176

Agency - Smt. Tipmishra Kedar

Schedule XIV-1 FORM NO. 101					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Setting of B.M Pillars					
P/15 —	01.0 Nos				@ Rs. 7109.22
					= Rs. 7109.00
② Construction of Reference Pillars					
P/15 —	20 Nos				@ Rs. 1897.36
					= Rs. 3795.00
③ Clearing and grubbing					
P/16 —	0.21 Ha				@ Rs. 52970.33
					= Rs. 11336.00
④ Excavation for roadwork ^{Self}					
P/16 —	11.25 m ³				@ Rs. 75.57
					= Rs. 850.00
⑤ Construction of embankment for 100m lead					
P/16 —	315.10 m ³				@ Rs. 190.36
					= Rs. 59963.00
⑥ Construction of embankment for 100m lead					
P/16 —	739.99 m ³				@ Rs. 157.28
					= Rs. 113399.00
⑦ Construction of subgrade					
P/16 —	476.36 m ³				@ Rs. 192.07
					= Rs. 91480.00
⑧ Construction of GSB by provider					
P/16 —	369.41 m ³				@ Rs. 3109.35
					= Rs. 1176778.00
					<u>Rs. 14,31,700</u>

Continuation

15/3/23 26

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F.	R.	37,57	008.00
(27) Head well in brick work etc.					
P/20 -	53.50 m ³	@ Rs.	5352.07		
			2 Rs.	318936.00	
(28) Rec NP3 Pipe (1 x 1000 m)					
P/28	150 m	@ Rs.	3629.99		
			= Rs.	59449.00	
(29) Plastering cm (1.4)					
P/20 -	69.25 m ²	@ Rs.	183.96		
			= Rs.	12706.00	
(30) Painting on concrete surface					
P/20 -	69.25 m ²	@ Rs.	139.83		
			= Rs.	9685.00	

			Rs.	4152287.00
Add 12% GST ⊕			Rs.	498277.00
Add 1% LC ⊕			Rs.	41523.00
Add S.F. ⊕			Rs.	68518.00
			Rs.	4760599.00
less as per agreement				
16.50% Below ⊖			Rs.	785459.00
			Rs.	3975100.00
less previous payment				
P-(6)			Rs.	661866.00
P-(14)			Rs.	13,25,297.00
P-(21)			Rs.	9,93,971.00
			Rs.	9,93,969.00
Thomas				
15/05/23				
JE				
Ally				
15/05/23				

Continuation